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Match Details

Match White Mens vs
Silver Mens

Ground Manatuto Cricket Ground,

Manatuto

Date 2026-01-17, 02:00 AM UTC

Match Result

Toss White Mens opt to bat

Total White Mens 48/10 (12.3 Ov)

Silver Mens 53/0 (3.5 Ov)

Result Silver Mens won by 10 wickets

Best Performances - Batsmen

Players Name R B 4s 6s SR
Alexis De C Dos S Simoes 41 17 1 5 241.18

Alexandre Maulesu 21 25 2 0 84.00

Eldino Damas 9 7 0 1 128.57

Best Performances - Bowlers

Players Name O M R W Eco
Antonio B Fernandes 2.0 0 3 4 1.50

Hendrique Ramos 3.3 0 11 3 3.14

Alexis De C Dos S Simoes 3.0 1 14 3 4.67

Match Officials

No Name Role Signature

1 Egidio Dos Santos Umpire

2 Domingos Mendonca Scorer

3 Alexandre Maulesu (White Mens) Captain

4 Alexis De C Dos S Simoes (Silver Mens) Captain



 

Timor Leste Cricket Board

RAISING TIMOR CRICKET LEAGUE - RTCL (League Matches)

2/8/26, 3:36 PM 2 of 4

Playing Squad

White Mens Silver Mens

1 Alexandre Maulesu ( C ) Alexis De C Dos S Simoes ( C )

2 Alexandro Ximenes Varia Pereira Antonio B Fernandes

3 Celio A G De Jesus Amaral Cesario Da C J Freitas

4 Claricio Da Costa Cornelio Hda Cruz

5 Cris Junior Alexandre Da Costa Favio De J S Santos

6 Depenho R A Tilman Febio Fmagno

7 Egidio M Barros M Lobato Feverinho J P S Santos

8 Eldino Damas Fidel G Da C Lobo

9 Favio Mirantes De S Araujo Graciano F A Da S Trindade

10 Feliciano G M Dos Santos Jaldi N Alba

11 Florindo A F Borges Jaquelino M P Dos Reis

12 Francolino Da S Ade Sa Benevides Hendrique Ramos

13 Germino De Afonso Luizinho D Dos Santos
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White Mens 48/10 (12.3 Ov) (1st Innings) Alexandre Maulesu (White Mens)

No Batsman Status R B M 4s 6s SR
1 Alexandre Maulesu (c) (RHB) lbw b Antonio b Fernandes 21 25 7 2 0 84.00

2 Alexandro Ximenes Varia Pereira (RHB) lbw b Alexis de C dos s Simoes 9 20 3 0 0 45.00

3 Celio A G de jesus Amaral (RHB) c Cornelio Hda Cruz b Alexis de C dos s Simoes 6 3 1 0 1 200.00

4 Claricio da Costa (RHB) b Antonio b Fernandes 1 7 1 0 0 14.29

5 Cris Junior Alexandre da Costa (RHB) b Antonio b Fernandes 0 1 1 0 0 0.00

6 Depenho R A Tilman (RHB) b Hendrique Ramos 1 3 1 0 0 33.33

7 Egidio M Barros M Lobato (RHB) c Cornelio Hda Cruz b Hendrique Ramos 0 1 1 0 0 0.00

8 Eldino damas (RHB) b Alexis de C dos s Simoes 9 7 1 0 1 128.57

9 Favio Mirantes de S Araujo (RHB) lbw b Antonio b Fernandes 1 3 1 0 0 33.33

10 Feliciano G M dos Santos (RHB) b Hendrique Ramos 0 4 1 0 0 0.00

11 Florindo A F Borges (RHB) not out 0 1 1 0 0 0.00

Extras: 0

Total: Overs 12.3, Wickets 10 48 (CRR: 3.84)

To Bat: Francolino Da S Ade Sa Benevides , Germino De Afonso

Fall of Wickets
19-1 (Alexandro Ximenes Varia Pereira, 6.2 ov), 25-2 (Celio A G de jesus Amaral, 6.5 ov), 33-3 (Claricio da Costa, 8.4 ov), 33-4 (Cris Junior Alexandre da Costa, 8.5
ov), 38-5 (Depenho R A Tilman, 9.4 ov), 38-6 (Egidio M Barros M Lobato, 9.5 ov), 38-7 (Alexandre Maulesu, 10.1 ov), 40-8 (Favio Mirantes de S Araujo, 10.5 ov), 48-9
(Eldino damas, 11.5 ov), 48-10 (Feliciano G M dos Santos, 12.3 ov)

No Bowler O M R W 0s 4s 6s WD NB Eco
1 Hendrique Ramos 3.3 0 11 3 12 0 0 0 0 3.14

2 Cesario da C J Freitas 2 0 9 0 6 1 0 0 0 4.50

3 Alexis de C dos s Simoes (c) 3 1 14 3 15 0 2 0 0 4.67

4 Favio de J S Santos 2 0 11 0 5 1 0 0 0 5.50

5 Antonio b Fernandes 2 0 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 1.50
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Silver Mens 53/0 (3.5 Ov) (1st Innings) Alexis De C Dos S Simoes (Silver Mens)

No Batsman Status R B M 4s 6s SR
1 Alexis de C dos s Simoes (c) (RHB) not out 41 17 2 1 5 241.18

2 Antonio b Fernandes (RHB) not out 6 6 2 1 0 100.00

Extras: (b 4, wd 2) 6

Total: Overs 3.5, Wickets 0 53 (CRR: 13.83)

To Bat: Cesario Da C J Freitas , Cornelio Hda Cruz , Favio De J S Santos , Febio Fmagno , Feverinho J P S Santos , Fidel G Da
C Lobo , Graciano F A Da S Trindade , Jaldi N Alba , Jaquelino M P Dos Reis , Luizinho D Dos Santos , Manuel Da
Silva , Napoleao F Da Costa , Hendrique Ramos

Fall of Wickets
-

No Bowler O M R W 0s 4s 6s WD NB Eco
1 Eldino damas 2 0 26 0 6 1 3 1 0 13.00

2 Alexandre Maulesu (c) 1.5 0 23 0 3 1 2 1 0 12.55


